VBC Computers NV

Exellent

Trust monta glass monitor stand blk

Artikelcode : ITTR25271

Kenmerken

Maximale gewichtscapaciteit:

Montagewijze:

Aantal displays ondersteund:

Diepte:

Kleur van het product:

Materiaal behuizing:
Breedte:

Diepte:

Hoogte:

Gewicht:

Gewicht verpakking:

Type verpakking:

Aantal per verpakking:

Type verpakking:
Diepte:

Montagewijze:

€ 29,99

10 kg
Bureau
1

225 mm
Zwart
Gehard glas
415 mm
225 mm
98 mm
1341 g
1541 g
Doos

1 stuk(s)
Doos
225 mm

Bureau
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Hoogte: 98 mm

Breedte:

415 mm
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